Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH9 I5-12450HX 64GB 1TB SSD

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVOO9CTX RYZEN 7
5825U (OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVOO9CTX RYZEN 7
5825U (OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVOO9CTX RYZEN 7
5825U(OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVOO9CTX RYZEN 7
5825U(OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVO09CTX RYZEN 7
5825U(OUTLET)

Lenovo V15 G4 82YYO0O13TR Ryzen 7 7730U
16G (OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVO09CTX RYZEN 7
5825U (OUTLET)

LENOVO V15 G3 ABA 82TVO09CTX RYZEN 7
5825U (OUTLET)

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR IH5 i5-12450HX 32GB 512GB
SS

LENOVO 16p 21N50018TR i7-14650HX 32G 1TB
8 (OUTLET)

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21]80032TR 16''''
WQ (OUTLET)

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

0,01

356,41

379,45

386,25

390,17

401,45

411,40

423,14

453,28

740,00

1.364,95

1.366,18

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



LENOVO THINKBOOK 16P G4 21J80032TR 16'"'"‘' Lenovo 1 1.744,80 USD
WQ(OUTLET)



